K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE

P.G_ TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF August 2018

Date Day Subject | PG Student Topic Moderator
01.082018 | Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Kumar Dr.Gopal Rao
02.08.2018 Thursday Clinics | Dr.Mahesh Dr.C.R Bhat
03.08.2018 | Friday Journal | Dr.Prajwal Dr.Gopal Rao
06.08.2018 Monda-ty Seminar | Dr.Naveen | Patho physiology C/F Management of | Dr.C.R Bhat

TB Meningitis
07.08.2018 | Tuesday Clinics | Dr.Sai Arun Dr. Suresh Puthuraya
08.08.2018 Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Karthik Dr. Sudev
09.08.2018 Thursday Clinics | Dr.Rahul Dr. Prakash Rao
10.08.2018 Friday Journal Dr. Monica Dr. Suresh Puthuraya
13.08.2018 | Monday | Seminar | Dr.Rahul Hypokalemia & Hyperkalemia Dr. Sudev
14.08.2018 | Tuesday Clinics | Dr.Monica Dr.Gopal Rao
15.08.2018 Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Prajwal Dr.C.R Bhat
16.08.2018 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Naveen Dr.Gopal Rao
17.08.2018 Friday Journal Dr Karthik Dr. Prakash Rao
20.08.2018 Monday Seminar | Dr.Mahesh Pathophysiology , C/F Management Dr.Gopal Rao
of Enteric Fever

21.08.2018 | Tuesday | Clinics | Dr. Kumar Dr. Suresh Puthuraya
22.08.2018 Wednesday | Clinics | Dr. Mahesh Dr. Sudev
23.08.2018 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr. Sai Arun Dr. Prakash Rao
24082018 | Friday Journal | Dr.Sai Arun Dr.C.R Bhat
27.08.2018 Monday Seminar | Dr.Kumar Myclodyplastic Syndrome Dr. Suresh Puthuraya
28.08.2018 Tuesday Clinics | Dr.Karthik Dr.Gopal Rao
29.08.2018 | Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Rahul Dr.C.R Bhat
30.08.2018 Thursday Clinics | Dr.Prajwal

- Dr. Prakash Rao
31.08.2018 Friday Journal Dr.Mahesh




